Sports Timing Inc. - Contractor License
2022 South Carolina SCY Championships - 2/4/2022t0 2/6/2022

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:39 PM 2/3/2022 Page 1

Meet Program - Friday Evening

Event 1 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 17:45.00
2 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 18:25.34

3 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 18:26.40

4 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 19:00.00

5 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 19:48.21

6 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 19:50.00

7 Uhl, Alicia W45 NCMS-13 19:51.84

8 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 19:59.99

9 Ogle, Dylan M23 GS-55 20:00.00

10 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 20:59.00

11 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 22:00.00

12 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 22:00.00
13 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 22:03.01
14 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 22:43.01
15 Spaits, Tom M62 PALM-55 23:45.00
16 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 24:00.00
17 Beardmore, Roger M70 PALM-55 24:36.77
18 Reed ]r, Charles M64 UC13 25:00.00 _
19 Barry, Marcia W73 NCMS-13 25:25.00
20 Stein, Amber W42 PALM-55 26:21.63
21 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55 26:30.00
22 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55 26:30.01 _
23 Francis, Susan W69 PALM-55 27:2020
24 Boslego, Barbara W70 VMST-12 27:23.00

25 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13 27:38.00

26 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 28:00.00

27 Gordon, Pete M76 SCHH-55 29:00.00

28 Walton, Hilary W62 LOCO-55 30:15.66

29 Majewski, Guy M59 GSMS-55 31:00.00

30 Simila, Barbara W56 GSMS-55 33:00.00

31 Pope, Nina W62 GSMS-55 35:00.00

32 Borrero, Fredie M75 GSMS-55 36:00.00

33 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 36:00.00
Event 2 Mixed 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
---  No entries for event
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Event 3 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
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Event 4 Mixed 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Rieder, David M27 PALM-55 4:4339 _ Heat 1o0f12 Finals
2 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 4:59.00 3
3 Bauchwitz, Benjamin ~ M28 UC13 5:00.00 4 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT
4 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 5:15.75 5 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 3:47.55
5 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 5:21.61 6 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT
6 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 5:25.00 7
7 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 5:35.99 8
8 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 5:45.27 Heat 2 of12 Finals
9 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 5:45.47 3
10 Uhl, Alicia W45 NCMS-13 5:49.26 4  Brooks, S A W78 NCMS-13 2:43.67
11 Waninger, Stephanie W33 LOCO-55 5:55.21 5 Curtis, Wanda W56 GSMS-55 2:03.00
12 Angert, MacKenna W25 PALM-55 6:00.00 __ 6 Meyer, Marc M79 GSMS-55 2:27.00
13 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 6:00.00 __ 7 Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 3:40.00
14 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 6:05.03 8
15 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 6:15.00 ___ Heat 3 of12 Finals
16  Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 6:1500 3 Tessutto, Carolina W23 GSMS-55 2:00.00
17 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 6:2000 __ 4 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 1:57.96
18 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 6:35.00 ___ 5 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55 1:50.00
19 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 6:46.59 _ 6 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 1:55.00
20 Buck, Billy Mé61 PALM-55 6:47.00 __ 7 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55 1:59.00
21 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 6:59.97 __ 8 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 2:00.00
22 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 7:00.00 ___ Heat 4 of 12 Finals
23 Beardmore, Roger M70 PALM-55 7:01.56 __ 3 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 1:45.00
24  Spaits, Tom M62 PALM-55 7:03.00 4 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 1:40.00
25 Saumby, John M69 UC55 7:05.00 5 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 1:35.54
26 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 7:30.00 6 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 1:38.26
27 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55 7:35.01 7  Stein, Amber W42 PALM-55 1:40.22
28  Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 7:41.95 8 Levintow, Kathy W65 NCMS-13 1:45.00
29 Naguib, Samy M67 GAJA-45 7:56.28 Heat 5 of12 Finals
30 Majewski, Guy M59 GSMS-55 8:00.00 3 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55 1:35.00
31 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13 8:14.00 4 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55 1:30.56
32 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 8:15.00 5 Francis, Susan W69 PALM-55 1:30.00
33 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 8:40.00 6 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 1:30.00
34 Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55 8:51.06 7 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 1:31.00
35 Armstrong, Heather W45 GSMS-55 9:05.07 8 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 1:35.00
36 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55 9:09.00 Heat 6 of12 Finals
37 Walton, Hilary W62 LOCO-55 9:16.00 3 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55 1:28.00
38 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 9:23.92 4  Oliver, Adam M29 PALM-55 1:25.22
39 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 9:27.07 5 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 1:25.00
40 Gordon, Pete M76 SCHH-55 9:30.00 6 Weber, Gregory M68 GSMS-55 1:25.00
41 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 9:50.00 7 Reed]r, Charles M64 UC13 1:27.50
42  Tessutto, Carolina W23 GSMS-55 10:00.00 8 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 1:29.99
43 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55 10:45.00 Heat 7 of 12 Finals
44 Leatherwood, Jayne W68 UC13 10:54.20 3 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 1:22.51
45  Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 12:30.00 4 Beardmore, Roger M70 PALM-55 1:20.17
46 Walz, Richard M76 GSMS-55 22:00.00 5 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 1:18.61
6 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 1:20.00
7  Chappell, Will M34 UC13 1:20.87
8 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 1:23.90
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Heat 8 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 Yard IM)
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Buck, Billy
Moore, Carolyn
Walsh, Michael
Miller, Jenna
Breaux, Sarah
Zhang, Gina

Heat 9 of 12 Finals
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Walsh, Benjamin
Campbell, Cara
Klein, Tom

Slowey, Michael
Darmofal, Katarina
Smith, Nicole

at 10 of 12 Finals

Waninger, Stephanie
Chilton, James
Savage, Stephen
Moore, John
Wondaferew, Daniel
Washburn, Jonathan

Heat 11 0of12 Finals
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Bruce, Stacey
Sizelove, Erin
Walton, Hilary
Moran, Kevin
Mihalik, Jennifer
Moran, Brian

at 12 of 12 Finals

Havens, Kurt
Hill, Edward
McSorley, Jack
Sexton, Brett
Thaler, Daniel
Dyer, Andy

Mé61
W60
Mé63
W30
W34
w26

M32
w20
M51
M64
W25
W39

W33
M46
M54
M60
M20
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w47
W43
we2
M33
W43
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M40
M42
M23
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M34
Mé63

PALM-55
GS-55

PALM-55
GSMS-55
PALM-55
NCMS-13

PALM-55
GSMS-55
GSMS-55
PALM-55
NCMS-13
YCSC-55

LOCO-55
PALM-55
PALM-55
NCMS-13
NAUT-45
NCMS-13

PALM-55
PALM-55
LOCO-55
PALM-55
NCMS-13
PALM-55

NCMS-13
NCMS-13
PALM-55
YCSC-55

PALM-55
PALM-55

Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Program - Saturday Morning

Heat 3 of 11 Finals

1:16.47
1:15.00
1:14.65
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.00

1:13.51
1:11.50
1:10.00
1:10.50
1:12.46
1:13.55

1:09.23
1:08.00
1:05.00
1:07.00
1:08.76
1:09.97

1:04.47
1:03.99
1:03.02
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:05.00

1:03.00
1:01.00
55.00
57.12
1:03.00
1:03.00

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals
3
4  Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT
5 Bastidas, Karen W57 LOCO-55 NT
6 Story, Jack M26 PALM-55 NT
7
8
Heat 2 of11 Finals
3
4 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 NT
5 Brooks,SA W78 NCMS-13 1:10.37
6 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 1:33.48
7 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT
8
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Stewart, Joanne
Lauritsen, Diane
Elliott, Kacky
Capria, Mary Ann
Wilson, Jamie
Casper, Mike

Heat 4 of 11 Finals
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Walton, Hilary
Kleint, Don
Besancon, Lynn
Levintow, Kathy
Curtis, Wanda
Palmer, Pete

at 5o0f11 Finals

Armstrong, Meg
Borrero, Fredie
Smith, Cynthia
Graham, Patricia
Miller, David
Rubert, Shelley

Heat 6 0of11 Finals

H
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Jennings, David
Adamson, Barry
Weber, Gregory
Bell, Suzanne
Korsedal, Susan
Gebhardt, Susan

at 7 of 11 Finals

List, Robert
McGraw, Dennis
Collins, Margaret
Walsh, Michael
Brzezinski, Jay
Updyke, Lisa

Heat 8 of 11 Finals

H

oNo s wWw® oo b w

Saumby, John
Miller, Jenna

Buck, Billy
DeMere, Susan
Darmofal, Katarina
Elias, Maria

at 9 of 11 Finals

Waninger, Stephanie
Preslar, Jay

Klein, Tom

Slowey, Michael
Campbell, Cara
Wondaferew, Daniel

Heat 10 of 11 Finals

3
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Bober, Richard
Moore, John
Savage, Stephen
Burkholder, Kirby
Heatley, Stephanie
Walsh, Benjamin

w83
we7
w83
w64
W55
M79

we2
M67
Wwe66
W65
W56
M86

W59
M75
w68
w64
M81
W50

M74
M74
M68
we2
W71
W65

M76
M70
W58
Mé63
M75
W59

M69
W30
Mé61
W65
W25
W57

W33
M70
M51
M64
W20
M20

M71
M60
M54
M60
W31
M32

SCHH-55
PALM-55
GS-55

LOCO-55
PALM-55
GSMS-55

LOCO-55
GSMS-55
PALM-55
NCMS-13
GSMS-55
LOCO-55

GSMS-55
GSMS-55
SCHH-55
YCSC-55
LOCO-55
GS-55

LOCO-55
GSMS-55
GSMS-55
NCMS-13
LOCO-55
GSMS-55

GSMS-55
NCMS-13
NCMS-13
PALM-55
PALM-55
GSMS-55

UC55
GSMS-55
PALM-55
GS-55
NCMS-13
PALM-55

LOCO-55
GSMS-55
GSMS-55
PALM-55
GSMS-55
NAUT-45

NCMS-13
NCMS-13
PALM-55
PALM-55
UC55

PALM-55
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1:02.77
1:00.00
57.52
59.03
1:00.00
1:06.00

55.02
50.00
50.00
50.00
55.00
56.87

49.30
48.44
45.82
47.97
49.00
50.00

44.00
42.50
41.50
42.00
43.00
44.01

40.82
39.50
38.53
38.77
40.00
40.92

38.00
37.00
36.02
36.65
38.00
38.08

35.24
35.00
34.00
34.50
35.00
36.00

33.00
32.13
31.00
31.50
32.57
33.61
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He;at Tillgrl‘n;;sﬁgs Mixed i/[%}a;glfv"[i (;l;stroke) 2069 Event 9 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
4 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 2805 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Brzezinski, Carter M23 PALM-55 2510 _ Heat 1o0f6 Finals
6 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 2650 3 _
7 Angert, MacKenna W25 PALM-55 29.00 4 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 5:12.76
8 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 31.00 5 Elliott, Kacky W83 GS-55 4:3444
6 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 5:11.97 __
Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly 7 L
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 -
Heat 1of5 Finals Heat 2 of 6 Finals
3 Reed]r, Charles M64 UC13 NT _ 3 Besancon, Lynn W66 PALM-55 4:15.00 _
4  Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 1:43.64 _ 4 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 4:12.40 _
5 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 1:25.00 _ 5 McGraw, Dennis M70 NCMS-13 3:57.00 __
6 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 1:3111 6 Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 4:04.72
7 Majewski, Guy M59 GSMS-55 1:48.00 _ 7 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 4:13.51 __
8 _ 8 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 4:30.00
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Heat 3 of 6 Finals
3 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 1:20.00 3 Francis, Susan W69 PALM-55 3:3030
4 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 1:16.00 4 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 3:2800
5 Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55 1:14.05 _ 5 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55 3:10.10
6 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 1:15.00 6 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 3:15.00
7 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 1:20.00 7 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13 3:29.00
8 Naguib, Samy M67 GAJA-45 1:2489 _ 8 Walton, Hilary W62 LOCO-55 3:40.18 __
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Heat 4 of 6 Finals
3 Smith, Nicole W39 YCSC-55 1:10.55 __ 3 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 3:07.62 _
4 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 1:0997 __ 4 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 3:00.00 __
5 Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45 1:06.38 __ 5 Saumby, John M69 UC55 2:52.00 __
6 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 1:09.00 __ 6 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 2:59.23
7 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 1:10.00 ___ 7 Stein, Amber W42 PALM-55 3:0022 __
8 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 1:1090 _ 8 Brzezinski, Jay M75 PALM-55 3:10.00
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Heat 5 of 6 Finals
3 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 1:05.00 3 Angert, MacKenna W25 PALM-55 2:45.00
4 Stump, Karen W43 NCMS-13 1:03.99 __ 4  Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 2:45.00
5 Moran, Brian M35 PALM-55 1:00.00 5 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 2:3029
6 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 1:01.99 _ 6 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 2:36.00
7 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 1:04.00 _ 7 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 2:45.00
8 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 1:05.05 __ 8 DeMere, Susan W65 GS-55 2:4984
Heat 5 of5 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
3 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 5999 _ 3 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 2:2099 _
4 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 5766 _ 4 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 2:10.00 _
5 Bauchwitz, Benjamin =~ M28 UC13 5450 _ 5 Rieder, David M27 PALM-55 1:57.25
6 Ogle, Dylan M23 GS-55 5734 __ 6 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 2:10.00 __
7 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 5891 _ 7 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 2:13.81 _
8 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 1:00.00 ___ 8 Klein, Tom M51 GSMS-55 2:30.00
Event 7 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
Team Relay Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
---  No entries for event Heat 1 0of9 Finals
3 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT
Event 8 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 4 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT
Team Relay Seed Time 5 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 3:2554 _
---  No entries for event 6 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 4:36.45 ____
7 Story, Jack M26 PALM-55 NT __
8
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Heat 2 Finals (#10 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke) .
3 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 2:2000 Event 11 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
4 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 2:10.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 2:00.00 _ Heat 10f10 Finals
6 Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55 2:0519 3 -
7 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 21741 4 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT
8 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 2:2874 5 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 NT
Heat 3 of 9 Finals 6 Bastidas, Karen W57 LOCO-55 NT _
3 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55 1:53.56 7 _
4 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55 1:51.24 8 _
5 Levintow, Kathy W65 NCMS-13 1:50.00 Heat 2 0of10 Finals
6 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 1:50.00 _ 3 _
7  Walton, Hilary W62 LOCO-55 1:52.19 _ 4 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55 50.00 _
8 Graham, Patricia W64 YCSC-55 1:5513 _ 5 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 46.00 _
Heat 4 of 9 Finals 6 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55 4735
3 Stein, Amber W42 PALM-55 1:4522 7 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55 1:01.01 _
4 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 1:40.00 __ 8 -
5 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 1:39.00 _ Heat 3 of 10 Finals
6 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 1:39.40 _ 3 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55 4500 _
7 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 1:45.00 4 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 43.00
8 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 1:4821 5 Borrero, Fredie M75 GSMS-55 42.00 _
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals 6  Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 4285
3 Brooks, SA W78 NCMS-13 1:3518 _ 7 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 4500
4 Collins, Margaret W58 NCMS-13 1:3363 _ 8 Majewski, Guy M59 GSMS-55 45.00
5 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 1:29.80 Heat 4 of 10 Finals
6 Waninger, Stephanie W33 LOCO-55 1:3252 3 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 40.00 _
7 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55 1:35.00 4 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 3886 _
8 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 1:35.72 5 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 37.00 _
Heat 6 of 9 Finals 6 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 3845 _
3 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 1:28.00 _ 7  Spaits, Tom M62 PALM-55 3900
4 List, Robert M76 GSMS-55 1:2723 _ 8 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 4000
5 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 1:25.00 _ Heat 50f10 Finals
6 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 1:26.00 3 Waninger, Stephanie W33 LOCO-55 3431
7 Naguib, Samy M67 GAJA-45 1:27.30 _ 4  Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 34.02
8 Beardmore, Roger M70 PALM-55 1:2871 5 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 3400 _
Heat 7 of 9 Finals 6 Slowey, Michael M64 PALM-55 34.00
3 Burkholder, Kirby M60 PALM-55 1:2279 _ 7 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 3416
4 Chappell, Will M34 UC13 1:21.50 8 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 35.00
5 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 1:18.00 Heat 6 of 10 Finals
6 Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45 1:1934 3 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 3400 _
7 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 1:2279 4 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 3297 _
8 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 1:25.00 _ 5 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 3227
Heat 8 of 9 Finals 6 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 3244
3 Slowey, Michael M64 PALM-55 1:13.50 7 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 33.00 _
4 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 1:1212 8 Angert, MacKenna W25 PALM-55 34.00 __
5 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 1:09.50 _ Heat 7 of 10 Finals
6 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 1:10.00 __ 3 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 3200
7 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 1:1350 __ 4 Smith, Nicole W39 YCSC-55 3139
8 Smith, Nicole W39 YCSC-55 1:16.55 __ 5 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 31.00
Heat 9 of 9 Finals 6  Walsh, Benjamin M32 PALM-55 3132
3 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 1:07.99 _ 7 Walsh, Michael M63 PALM-55 3159
4 Moran, Kevin M33 PALM-55 1:0470 _ 8  Chappell, Will M34 UC13 3225
5 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 1:02.31
6  Sexton, Brett M32 YCSC-55 1:0246
7 Dunson, David M49 NCMS-13 1:05.00
8 Dyer, Andy M63 PALM-55 1:08.00
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Heat 8 Finals (#11 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly) Heat 5 of7 Finals
3 Buck Billy M61 PALM-55 3078 3 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 2:35.00
4 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 2961 4 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 2:30.00
5 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 2890 _ 5 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 2:29.97
6  Stump, Karen W43 NCMS-13 2899 6 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 2:30.00
7 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 3030 7 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 2:32.29
8 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 31.00 _ 8 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 2:35.36

Heat 9 of 10 Finals Heat 6 of 7 Finals
3 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 2850 _ 3 Dyer, Andy Mé63 PALM-55 2:22.00
4 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 2737 4 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 2:19.50
5 Moran, Brian M35 PALM-55 27.00 5 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 2:19.00
6 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 27.00 ___ 6  Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 2:19.00
7 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 2850 _ 7  Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 2:20.12
8 Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45 2862 _ 8 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 2:25.34

Heat 10 0of10 Finals Heat 7 of 7 Finals
3 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 26.00 _ 3 Dunson, David M49 NCMS-13 2:13.00
4 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 26.00 _ 4 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 2:08.00
5 Sexton, Brett M32 YCSC-55 2558 5 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 1:59.00
6 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 2576 6 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M28 UC13 2:00.00
7 Ogle, Dylan M23 GS-55 26.00 _ 7 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 2:11.80
8 Rieder, David M27 PALM-55 2601 8 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 2:13.99

Event 12 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
---  No entries for event

Event 13 Mixed 200 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals

3
4 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT
5 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 7:21.72
6  Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 NT __
7 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 NT __
8 _
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
3 Curtis, Wanda W56 GSMS-55 4:45.00 __
4 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 4:16.06
5 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 3:30.00 ___
6 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 4:00.00
7 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 4:30.00
8 Tessutto, Carolina W23 GSMS-55 5:00.00
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
3 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55 3:20.00
4 Brzezinski, Jay M75 PALM-55 3:10.00
5 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 3:01.02
6 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 3:06.04 __
7 Naguib, Samy M67 GAJA-45 3:1450
8 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 3:20.00 __
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
3 Beardmore, Roger M70 PALM-55 2:59.79
4 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 2:5491 _
5 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 2:42.00 __
6 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 2:45.00
7 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 2:55.12
8 Oliver, Adam M29 PALM-55 3:0022
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. Heat 4 of 13 Finals
Event 14 Mixed 400 Yard IM - 3 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55 44.49
- gagneD - ﬁ"z-’-‘; 'll;iifl\:[l = Seedf;g:)g 4 Besancon, Lynn W66 PALM-55 43.00
leder, bavi ; I 5 Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55 40.33
2 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 4:25.00 6 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13 42.00
3 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 4:38.00 7 Welsh, Jon M52 PALM-55 44.00
4 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 4:38.98 8  Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 44.94
5 Sites, Tyler M30 PALM-55 4:45.99 Heat 5 of13 Finals
6 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 45576 3 Murray, Edward M60 GSMS-55 40.00
7  Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 4:59.21 4 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 3871
8  Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 5:05.00 5 Brzezinski, Jay M75 PALM-55 37.00
9 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 5:2000 6 Borrero, Fredie M75 GSMS-55 37.88
10  Uhl, Alicia W45 NCMS-13 5:23.27 7 Gordon Pete M76 SCHH-GS 39,00
11 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 5:30.00 8 Curtis, Wanda W56 GSMS-55 40.00
12 Breaux, Sarah W34 PALM-55 5:40.00 Heat 6 of 13 Finals
13 Harriman, Sarah W38 PALM-55 5:40.00 3 Miller. David M81 LOCO-55 35.50
14 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 6:00.00 4 Mccra‘lw‘ Dennis M70 NCMS-13 35 00
12 5&?15““6;' Robin xgg E:i\dblilgs S0 — 5 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55 34,01
rsof, Jamie - oSt 6 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55 35.00
17 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 6:35.13 7 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 35.00
18 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 70000 8 Graham, Patricia W64 YCSC-55 36.93
19 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 7:05.00 Heat 7 of 13 Finals
20 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 T 3 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 3350
21 Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 7:34.42 4 Lowry D‘aniel M69 GS-55 32.23
22 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 parez 5 Hichak, Barbara W67 VMST-12 30.96
23 Washburn, jonathan  M64 NCMS-13 B5997 6 Francis, Susan W69 PALM-55 31.00
24 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55 9:30.00 7 Korsed;l, Susan W71 LOCO-55 33.00
25 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 10:00.00 8 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 34.00
Event 15 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle Heat 80f13 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 30.16
Heat 1o0f13 Finals 4 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 30.00
3 5 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 30.00
— i - 30.00
4 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT 6 Klein, Tom M51 GSMS-55
5 Story, Jack M26 PALM-55 NT 7  Spaits, Tom M62 PALM-55 30.07
’ - i - 30.50
6 Kellam, Meridith W24 PALM-55 NT 8 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13
7 Heat 9 of 13 Finals
8 3 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 30.00
- 4 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 29.74
Heat 2 of 13 Finals ’ .
3 Bastidas, Karen W57 LOCO-55 NT 5 Chappell, Will M34 UC13 29.29
4 Eisele Barbara W91 LOCO-55 1:19.22 6 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 29.73
5 Stewa,rt Joanne W83 SCHH-55 .56.20 7 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 29.97
6 Brooks S A W78 NCMS-13 Lozgo 8 Weber, Gregory M68 GSMS-55 30.00
7  Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT Heat 100f13 Finals
8 3 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 2829 _
. - 4 Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55 28.05
Hez))at I\?eogrll?/lalimals M79 GSMS-55 50.00 5 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 27.00
4 Elh};tt’KaCky W83 GS-55 1833 6 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 27.10
5 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55 45.00 7 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 S —
6 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55 46.05 H8 Dl";ahfule'gBe:_‘ | W51 NCMS-13 2915 ___
7 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 50.00 eat 110 inals
8 Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 55.00 3 Stump, Karen W43 NCMS-13 2699
' 4 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 26.50
5 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 26.01
6 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 26.13
7 Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45 26.72
8 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 27.00
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Heat 12 Finals (#15 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle) Heat 6 of 10 Finals
3 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 2489 _ 3 Collins, Margaret W58 NCMS-13 4125
4 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 2450 _ 4  Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 39.02 __
5 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 2370 5 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 3871 _
6 Moran, Brian M35 PALM-55 2400 __ 6 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 39.00 __
7 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 2450 _ 7 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 41.00 _
8 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 2525 8 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 44.00 _
Heat 13 of 13 Finals Heat 7 of 10 Finals
3 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 23.00 3 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 3850
4 Brzezinski, Carter M23 PALM-55 2236 4 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 3797
5 Sexton, Brett M32 YCSC-55 2212 5 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 37.00 _
6 Oliver, Adam M29 PALM-55 2222 6 Burkholder, Kirby M60 PALM-55 3752
7 Moran, Kevin M33 PALM-55 2293 _ 7 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 38.00 _
8 Walling, Nolan M22 NCMS-13 23.00 8 Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55 3851
Event 16 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke He;at L?Sggigerflnals M76 GSMS-55 3648
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 3576
Heat 10f10 Finals 5 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 35.00 _
3 S 6 Lederer, Jon M52 YOTA-13 3507
4 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT ___ 7 Wondaferew, Daniel ~ M20 NAUT-45 3589 _
5 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 2:11.00 8 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 37.00 ___
6 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT Heat 9 of 10 Finals
7 S 3 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 33.05 _
8 S 4 Walling, Nolan M22 NCMS-13 31.56
Heat 20f10 Finals 5 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 3090
3 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 1:30.01 _ 6 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 31.00
4 Brooks, S A W78 NCMsS-13 11462 7 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 33.00
5 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 1:0557 ____ 8 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 3400
6 Gordon, Pete M76 SCHH-55 1:11.00 __ Heat 10 of 10 Finals
7 Meyer, Marc M79 GSMS-55 1:20.00 ___ 3 Story, Jack M26 PALM-55 29.02
8 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 13291 4  Dunson, David M49 NCMS-13 29.00 ___
Heat 3 of 10 Finals 5 Moran, Kevin M33 PALM-55 2868 _
3 Curtis, Wanda W56 GSMS-55 5999 6 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 2892
4  Elliott, Kacky W83 GS-55 5857 __ 7 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 29.00
5 Murray, Edward M60 GSMS-55 55.00 _ 8 Dyer, Andy M63 PALM-55 3050
6 Besancon, Lynn W66 PALM-55 55.00
7 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55 59.03 Event 17 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
8 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 1:00.00 __ Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Heat 1o0f12 Finals
3 Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55 5414 3 _
4 Levintow, Kathy W65 NCMS-13 52.00 4 Kellam, Meridith W24 PALM-55 NT __
5 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 50.00 __ 5 Schneider, Patrick M60 UC13 NT _
6  Graham, Patricia W64 YCSC-55 5195 _ 6 Bastidas, Karen W57 LOCO-55 NT _
7 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55 5233 7  Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT
8 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55 55.00 8 _
Heat 50f10 Finals Heat 2 of12 Finals
3 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 4984 3 Brooks,SA W78 NCMS-13 2:3539
4 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55 45.01 4 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 2:00.00
5 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 4475 5 Welsh, Jon M52 PALM-55 1:55.00
6 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 4487 6 Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 1:56.00
7 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 46.17 7 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 2:06.51
8 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 50.00 _ 8 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 3:04.17 ____
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Heat 3 Finals (#17 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

3 Elliott, Kacky W83 GS-55

4 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55

5 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55

6 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55

7 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55

8 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55
Heat 4 of 12 Finals

3 Armstrong, Heather W45 GSMS-55

4  Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55

5 Borrero, Fredie M75 GSMS-55

6 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55

7 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55

8 Gordon, Pete M76 SCHH-55
Heat 5o0f12 Finals

3 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13

4  McGraw, Dennis M70 NCMS-13

5 Kleint, Don M67 GSMS-55

6 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55

7 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55

8 Graham, Patricia W64 YCSC-55
Heat 6 of 12 Finals

3 Adamson, Barry M74 GSMS-55

4 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55

5 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13

6 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55

7 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13

8 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55
Heat 7 of 12 Finals

3 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55

4 Saumby, John M69 UC55

5 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13

6  Weber, Gregory M68 GSMS-55

7 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17

8 Hichak, Barbara W67 VMST-12
Heat 8 of 12 Finals

3 Chappell, Will M34 UC13

4 Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55

5 Harriman, Sarah W38 PALM-55

6 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13

7 Reed]r, Charles M64 UC13

8 Spaits, Tom M62 PALM-55
Heat 9 of 12 Finals

3 Klein, Tom M51 GSMS-55

4 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55

5 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13

6 Stump, Karen W43 NCMS-13

7 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55

8 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55

Heat 10 0of12 Finals
3  Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45

4  Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55
5 Dyer, Andy M63 PALM-55
6 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55
7 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55
8 Oliver, Adam M29 PALM-55

1:46.31

1:41.53

1:40.00

1:40.00

1:41.56

1:50.00

1:32.06
1:28.19
1:26.13
1:28.14
1:30.00
1:35.00

1:24.00

1:21.00

1:20.00

1:20.01

1:23.00

1:24.13

1:17.00
1:14.31
1:11.56
1:14.14
1:15.15
1:20.00

1:10.00

1:07.50

1:07.08

1:07.42

1:10.00

1:10.51

1:05.58
1:05.53
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.55
1:07.00

1:01.00

1:00.00

59.97

59.99

1:00.39

1:02.02

58.60
58.00
57.00
57.99
58.50
59.22

Heat 11 0f12 Finals

3  Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 56.10
4 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 55.00
5 Moran, Kevin M33 PALM-55 54.50
6 Moran, Brian M35 PALM-55 55.00
7 Ogle, Dylan M23 GS-55 56.00
8 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 56.98
Heat 12 of 12 Finals
3 Walling, Nolan M22 NCMS-13 53.00
4 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M28 UC13 50.00
5 Sexton, Brett M32 YCSC-55 49.79
6 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 50.00
7 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 52.02
8 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 54.50

Event 18 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time

--- No entries for event

Event 19 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time

---  No entries for event

Event 20 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
3
4 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 7:09.00
5 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 4:37.95
6 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 5:30.86
7 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 NT
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
3 Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 4:30.00
4 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 3:55.00
5 Barron, Bo M59 GSMS-55 3:30.00
6 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 3:37.00
7 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 4:08.65
8 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 4:30.00

Heat 3 of 4 Finals
3 List, Robert M76 GSMS-55 3:22.06
4 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 3:00.00
5 Darmofal, Katarina W25 NCMS-13 2:54.10
6 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 2:57.07
7  Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 3:05.00
8 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 3:26.79

Heat 4 of 4 Finals
3 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 2:40.99
4 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 2:33.00
5 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 2:16.47
6 Dunson, David M49 NCMS-13 2:27.00
7 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 2:37.48
8 Lederer, Jon M52 YOTA-13 2:50.00
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of8 Finals

3

4 Tritschler, Angeline W22 GAJA-45 NT

5 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 3:15.52

6 Bastidas, Karen W57 LOCO-55 NT

7

8
Heat 2 of 8 Finals

3 Brooks,SA W78 NCMS-13 2:39.40

4 Stewart, Joanne W83 SCHH-55 2:20.71

5 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 2:05.48

6 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 2:10.00

7 Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 2:25.00

8 Tessutto, Carolina W23 GSMS-55 2:45.00
Heat 3 of 8 Finals

3 Elliott, Kacky W83 GS-55 2:01.95

4 Bell, Suzanne W62 NCMS-13 1:50.00

5 Besancon, Lynn W66 PALM-55 1:50.00

6 Levintow, Kathy W65 NCMS-13 1:50.00

7  McGraw, Dennis M70 NCMS-13 1:57.00

8 Capria, Mary Ann W64 LOCO-55 2:05.05 __
Heat 4 of 8 Finals

3 Palmer, Pete M86 LOCO-55 1:47.78

4 Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 1:43.80

5 Jennings, David M74 LOCO-55 1:36.00

6 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 1:41.40

7 Graham, Patricia W64 YCSC-55 1:44.55

8 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 1:50.00
Heat 5 of8 Finals

3 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 1:3139

4 Brzezinski, Jay M75 PALM-55 1:25.00

5 Collins, Margaret W58 NCMS-13 1:2452

6  Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55 1:25.00

7 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55 1:2930

8 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 1:35.77
Heat 6 of 8 Finals

3 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 1:20.50

4 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 1:20.00

5 DeMere, Susan W65 GS-55 1:16.77

6 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 1:17.40

7 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 1:20.00

8 Saumby, John M69 UC55 1:20.50
Heat 7 of 8 Finals

3 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 1:12.00

4 Klein, Tom M51 GSMS-55 1:10.00

5 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 1:09.00

6 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 1:10.00

7 Burkholder, Kirby M60 PALM-55 1:12.00

8 Miller, Jenna W30 GSMS-55 1:15.00 __

Heat 8 of 8 Finals
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3 Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 1:07.00

4 Brzezinski, Carter M23 PALM-55 1:00.00

5 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 59.00

6 Kothe, Mark M55 GS-55 59.85

7 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 1:03.00

8 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 1:07.21
Event 22 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0of9 Finals

3

4 Lowry, Daniel M69 GS-55 NT

5 Casper, Mike M79 GSMS-55 4:10.00

6 Eisele, Barbara W91 LOCO-55 6:33.00

7

8
Heat 2 of9 Finals

3 Miller, Jamie M67 NCMS-13 4:00.00

4 Richardson, Laura W67 LOCO-55 3:43.59

5 Reininger, Susanne W32 GSMS-55 3:30.00

6 Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 3:39.90

7 Rubert, Shelley W50 GS-55 3:50.00

8 Lauritsen, Diane W67 PALM-55 4:00.00
Heat 3 of 9 Finals

3 Armstrong, Heather W45 GSMS-55 3:18.60

4 Armstrong, Meg W59 GSMS-55 3:16.19

5 Scott, Lillian W34 UC13 3:14.00

6 Borrero, Fredie M75 GSMS-55 3:15.00

7  Smith, Cynthia W68 SCHH-55 3:18.06

8 Gordon, Pete M76 SCHH-55 3:23.00
Heat 4 of9 Finals

3 Miller, David M81 LOCO-55 3:00.00

4 Updyke, Lisa W59 GSMS-55 3:00.00

5 Gebhardt, Susan W65 GSMS-55 2:45.01

6 Korsedal, Susan W71 LOCO-55 2:48.48

7 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 3:00.00

8 List, Robert M76 GSMS-55 3:13.06
Heat 5 0f9 Finals

3 Preslar, Jay M70 GSMS-55 2:40.00

4 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 2:35.81

5 Buck, Billy M61 PALM-55 2:30.73

6 Saumby, John M69 UC55 2:32.00

7 Seislove, Betsy W57 GSMS-55 2:39.06

8 Francis, Susan W69 PALM-55 2:40.00
Heat 6 of9 Finals

3 Klestinec, Robin W60 NAM-17 2:25.00

4 Harriman, Sarah W38 PALM-55 2:20.00

5 Elias, Maria W57 PALM-55 2:1821

6 Moore, Carolyn W60 GS-55 2:20.00

7 Reed]r, Charles M64 UC13 2:25.00

8 Bober, Richard M71 NCMS-13 2:30.00 __
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Heat 7 Finals (#22 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

3 Oliver, Adam M29 PALM-55 2:1522
4 Wondaferew, Daniel M20 NAUT-45 2:1253
5 Thaler, Daniel M34 PALM-55 2:10.00 __
6 Klein, Tom M51 GSMS-55 2:12.00
7  Chilton, James M46 PALM-55 2:15.00 ___
8 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 2:1550 __
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
3 Moore, John M60 NCMS-13 2:05.05
4 Havens, Kurt M40 NCMS-13 2:03.00
5 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 2:02.23
6 Bruce, Stacey W47 PALM-55 2:02.25
7 Dyer, Andy M63 PALM-55 2:05.00
8 Heatley, Stephanie W31 UC55 2:0697
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
3 Mihalik, Jennifer W43 NCMS-13 2:01.00
4 McSorley, Jack M23 PALM-55 1:53.00 ___
5 Rieder, David M27 PALM-55 1:46.69
6 Bauchwitz, Benjamin ~ M28 UC13 1:50.00 __
7 Cook, Andy M57 PALM-55 2:00.00
8 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 2:02.00

Event 23 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
---  No entries for event

Event 24 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals

3

4 Wilson, Jamie W55 PALM-55 5:00.00
5 Savage, Mary Anne W61 NCMS-13 3:3033
6 Creighton, Mel M62 GSMS-55 3:44.60
7 Ratley, Warren M57 GSMS-55 5:5049 _
8 _

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
3 Washburn, Jonathan M64 NCMS-13 2:59.97
4 Harriman, Sarah W38 PALM-55 2:40.00 __
5 Davis, Jennifer W24 GS-55 2:35.00
6  Uhl, Alicia W45 NCMS-13 2:36.82
7 Savage, Stephen M54 PALM-55 2:45.00
8 Donahue, Beth W51 NCMS-13 3:1099
Heat 3 of 3 Finals

3 Zhang, Gina W26 NCMS-13 2:25.00
4 Sizelove, Erin W43 PALM-55 2:1243
5 Hill, Edward M42 NCMS-13 2:08.00 _
6 Ogle, Dylan M23 GS-55 2:1121
7 Hunte, Rod M39 GSMS-55 2:1555
8 Campbell, Cara W20 GSMS-55 2:30.00
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